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Torneo FE 5Â° NOVARA 0404029C

Luogo NOVARA  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 22-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 45" bonus
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet

FSI - FE 5Â° NOVARA (0404029C) - NOVARA - 22-10-2004 - 24-10-2004 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

FE 5Â° NOVARA (0404029C)
NOVARA - 22-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 2N Albano Luigi             ITA PIE NO 1742 0 0 1959 M 117315

18 2N Androja Anastas          ITA PIE NO 1685 0 0 1958 M 114770

23 NC Aramino Andrea           ITA PIE TO 1368 0 0 1993 M 120537

21 NC Bignami Matteo Mario AlbertoITA LOM VA 1446 0 0 1980 M 118724

14 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA PIE TO 1419 0 0 1961 M 110472

24 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1966 M 120574

4 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1721 0 0 1967 M 102543

25 NC Cordoglio Simone         ITA PIE TO 1491 0 0 1993 M 121289

10 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1747 0 0 1963 M 106163

11 3N Cosio Paolo              ITA LOM PV 1599 0 0 1984 M 106845

5 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1777 0 0 1965 M 102544

26 2N Faraci Libero            ITA PIE VB 1706 0 0 1956 M 121348

28 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA PIE NO 1691 0 0 1958 M 122567

17 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1787 0 0 1968 M 114196

7 2N Giussani Igor            ITA EMI RA 1751 0 0 1978 M 104867

29 2N Loaldi Davide            ITA LOM PV 0 0 1970 M 123941

6 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1619 0 0 1964 M 102551

1 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1946 M 100700

32 NC Mariani Marcello         ITA PIE NO 1407 0 0 1962 M 124038

31 3N Ministrini Ivan          ITA PIE NO 1497 0 0 1970 M 124037

13 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA PIE NO 1736 0 0 1972 M 110463

22 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA PIE VB 1661 0 0 1946 M 120392

9 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA PIE CN 1673 0 0 1971 M 105189

16 2N Ornati Gianmaria         ITA LOM PV 1621 0 0 1975 M 113625

12 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1644 0 0 1970 M 107485

8 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA PIE NO 1784 0 0 1947 M 104868

30 1N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 0 0 1967 M 123995

15 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA PIE AL 1607 0 0 1969 M 110497

2 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1655 0 0 1942 M 100803

27 2N Riva Riccardo            ITA PIE AL 0 0 1980 M 121395

20 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA PIE NO 1616 0 0 1976 M 117320

3 2N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1617 0 0 1958 M 102172

33 3N Tonazzo Fabio            ITA LOM VA 1479 0 0 1979 M 124039
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 2N Albano Luigi             ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 117315

18 2N Androja Anastas          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 114770

23 NC Aramino Andrea           ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 120537

21 NC Bignami Matteo Mario AlbertoITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1980 M 118724

14 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 110472

24 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 120574

4 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 102543

25 NC Cordoglio Simone         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 M 121289

10 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 106163

11 3N Cosio Paolo              ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1984 M 106845

5 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1965 M 102544

26 2N Faraci Libero            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1956 M 121348

28 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 122567

17 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 114196

7 2N Giussani Igor            ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M 104867

6 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 102551

1 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 100700

32 NC Mariani Marcello         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 124038

31 3N Ministrini Ivan          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1970 M 124037

13 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 110463

22 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1946 M 120392

9 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 105189

16 2N Ornati Gianmaria         ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1975 M 113625

12 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 107485

8 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1947 M 104868

15 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M 110497

2 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1942 M 100803

20 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1976 M 117320

3 2N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 102172

33 3N Tonazzo Fabio            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 124039
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